39T: 0844 847 5100   F: 0844 847 5101
FL
O
O
DL
IG
HT
IN
G
/
ST
RE
ET
 L
IG
HT
IN
G
•	High strength die cast aluminium IP65 body (grey colour RAL7004) and toughened
glass cover.
•	Fully adjustable metal stirrup.
•	LED mounted on metal heat-sink with separate driver.
•	120° beam angle.
•	Gland entry point pre-wired with 2 metres 3 core flexible cable.
Code	 Watts	 Delivered lumens	 Lumens per Watt	 L (mm)	 W (mm)	 D (mm)	 Weight (kg)
CFLED30	 30	 2747	 92	 320	 240	 80	 2.3
CFLED50	 50	 4636	 93	 395	 325	 105	 4.2
CFLED80	 80	 7744	 95	 370	 250	 95	 4.5
CFLED120	 120	 12230	 105	 460	 335	 115	 8.2
CFLED200	 200	 20872	 101	 550	 425	 145	 13.5
CFLED240	 240	 22928	 98	 550	 425	 145	 13.5
CFLED300	 300	 28755	 99	 630	 470	 165	 14.5
CALSHOT
Optional Features (add suffix to order code)
/PEC: Dusk to dawn sensing photo-electric cell
A range of installation columns and brackets are available as per page 47.
Please contact our sales team for further information.
LOW ENERGY
L
DW
4500K
NEUTRAL WHITE
3 YEAR*
WARRANTY
IP65
RATING
CRI
>80
OP. TEMP
-20°C
to
+40°C
VOLTAGE
AC100 - 265V
IK08
LOW ENERGY
L
DW
4500K
NEUTRAL WHITE
3 YEAR*
WARRANTY
IP65
RATING
CRI
>80
OP. TEMP
-20°C
to
+40°C
VOLTAGE
AC100 - 265V
IK08
Designed & manufactured to comply with EN 60598 and are CE certified.